3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

20,000 USDT Reward

2,000 USDT Reward

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x4052e0e78ced1f2717f74016ff29d197b57714ec

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD
ether.xyz
her.xyz
Reward at

Reward at

reward at
Reward at

Reward at

# Date & time Transaction Id

shiba-bone.com

winbone.top

BONEWIN.com

shiba-bone.com

usdt-nft.com

Amount

1 2024-02-06  0x637209c96907f548c531 + 1 C v

09:50:10 7dce3ab28683a7acd894b8

bal870615d6df0e844b3d7

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x4052e0e78ced1f2717f74016ff29d197b57714ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x637209c96907f548c5317dce3ab28683a7acd894b8ba1870615d6df0e844b3d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x637209c96907f548c5317dce3ab28683a7acd894b8ba1870615d6df0e844b3d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x637209c96907f548c5317dce3ab28683a7acd894b8ba1870615d6df0e844b3d7

Date & time

2024-01-31
17:59:35

2024-01-22
02:32:25

2024-01-14
18:36:55

2024-01-12
21:35:20

2024-01-12
20:55:50

2024-01-02
19:01:25

2024-01-02
19:01:20

Transaction Id

Oxac92f009eb12a386c283

7d368dcS57e9h7063a76e2e

502ab08c41285533dddalc

0x8879544fc28e46058748

33d74bbd1954b690ed1c20

007840c76628795e47e703

Ox4chllade36e53e3b1883

2681305dc7245d6ef4478f

2d97733ebb6bSfefla2dS565

OxbhBec23529c3a3a60c086

e2b65ch74858%ae5¢c9c782

0474f9f31b0f8b8b2f50da

OxfeB44561ad06849bbb35

Odcbaealdel54dce983086¢

b5c0528c491bd0dbdc48eéb

Ox5f1f0ab0lle5aa9cdfbebd

b85b59a5h9e8702a27248a

dd22al1db49981166bbde3?2

Ox7ffOb4declb66al79flel

a3clb7bb042f6b91252171

21d8a7e4f2cOfbac97266a

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 Reward at

+

winbone.top

+

1 Reward at
usdt-nft.com

1 Reward at
shiba-bone.com

+

+

1 Reward at
shiba-bone.com

+

1 her.xyz

+

1 ether.xyz

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac92f009eb12a386c2837d368dc57e9b7063a76e2e502ab08c41285533ddda3c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac92f009eb12a386c2837d368dc57e9b7063a76e2e502ab08c41285533ddda3c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac92f009eb12a386c2837d368dc57e9b7063a76e2e502ab08c41285533ddda3c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8879544fc28e4605874833d74bbd1954b690ed1c20007840c76628795e47e703
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8879544fc28e4605874833d74bbd1954b690ed1c20007840c76628795e47e703
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8879544fc28e4605874833d74bbd1954b690ed1c20007840c76628795e47e703
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4cb11ade36e53e3b18832681305dc7245d6ef4478f2d97733eb6b5fef1a2d565
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4cb11ade36e53e3b18832681305dc7245d6ef4478f2d97733eb6b5fef1a2d565
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4cb11ade36e53e3b18832681305dc7245d6ef4478f2d97733eb6b5fef1a2d565
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb0ec23529c3a3a60c086e2b65cb748589ae5c9c7820474f9f31b0f8b8b2f50da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb0ec23529c3a3a60c086e2b65cb748589ae5c9c7820474f9f31b0f8b8b2f50da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb0ec23529c3a3a60c086e2b65cb748589ae5c9c7820474f9f31b0f8b8b2f50da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe044561ad06849bbb350dc6aea3e154dce983086cb5c0528c491bd0dbdc48e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe044561ad06849bbb350dc6aea3e154dce983086cb5c0528c491bd0dbdc48e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe044561ad06849bbb350dc6aea3e154dce983086cb5c0528c491bd0dbdc48e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f1f0a011e5aa9cdf6c6b85b59a5b9e8702a27248add22a1db49981166bbde32
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f1f0a011e5aa9cdf6c6b85b59a5b9e8702a27248add22a1db49981166bbde32
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f1f0a011e5aa9cdf6c6b85b59a5b9e8702a27248add22a1db49981166bbde32
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7ff0b4dec166a179f1e1a3c1b7bb042f6b9f25217121d8a7e4f2c0f6ac97266a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7ff0b4dec166a179f1e1a3c1b7bb042f6b9f25217121d8a7e4f2c0f6ac97266a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7ff0b4dec166a179f1e1a3c1b7bb042f6b9f25217121d8a7e4f2c0f6ac97266a

